
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 1 Ondrej Tomáš Slovák Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:15.508 1:15.008 1:12.519 1:11.619 4:54.654

2 3 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:18.489 1:20.244 1:16.741 1:14.886 5:10.360 15.706

3 4 Deme Jozef Belovics Alfréd Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:20.561 1:22.907 4.000 1:14.677 2.000 1:17.999 6.000 5:16.144 21.490

4 5 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:22.063 1:22.543 1:17.719 1:15.956 5:18.281 23.627

5 21 Kolek Jakub - Citroën C2 R2 1:21.971 2.000 1:21.668 1:18.947 1:16.292 5:18.878 24.224

6 28 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 1:22.027 1:20.959 1:20.724 2.000 1:18.018 5:21.728 27.074

7 2 Benček Dominik Korčaková Zuzana Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:32.597 5.000 1:20.692 1:19.373 2.000 1:17.565 5:30.227 35.573

8 62 Rejta Ladislav Marcin Dávid BMW e46 Coupe 1:26.625 1:22.927 1:22.042 2.000 1:20.189 5:31.783 37.129

9 49 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:26.193 1:24.902 2.000 1:21.435 1:19.938 5:32.468 37.814

10 27 Struckel Tomáš - Peugeot 106 S16 1:23.941 1:23.622 1:26.486 5.000 1:19.802 5:33.851 39.197

11 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:28.008 1:25.276 1:20.972 1:19.965 5:34.221 39.567

12 11 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 Gti 1:26.790 1:32.997 2.000 1:18.885 1:17.788 5:36.460 41.806

13 22 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:27.245 1:25.756 1:22.303 1:21.241 5:36.545 41.891

14 54 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:27.688 1:25.950 1:21.730 1:21.271 5:36.639 41.985

15 13 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:27.475 1:25.453 1:24.317 2.000 1:23.099 2.000 5:40.344 45.690

16 37 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift 1:25.764 1:31.301 4.000 1:22.193 1:21.299 5:40.557 45.903

17 50 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 1:31.533 4.000 1:26.094 1:22.020 1:21.845 5:41.492 46.838

18 23 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.726 1:28.788 1:22.034 1:20.329 5:41.877 47.223

19 64 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:32.516 1:26.046 1:22.989 1:20.894 5:42.445 47.791

20 12 Pašiak Tomáš - VW Golf Gti 1:30.661 4.000 1:29.043 1:22.415 1:20.413 5:42.532 47.878

21 69 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:32.902 1:25.681 1:25.969 4.000 1:20.283 5:44.835 50.181

22 30 Nagy Tibor - Honda Civic 1:32.780 5.000 1:27.538 1:24.163 1:21.535 5:46.016 51.362

23 44 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:37.036 2.000 1:25.960 1:23.063 1:20.282 5:46.341 51.687

24 51 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 1:28.691 1:25.491 1:27.091 1:25.102 5:46.375 51.721

25 43 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1:28.726 1:26.244 1:29.572 1:23.039 5:47.581 52.927

26 15 Prokopčák Peter Andráš František Honda Civic Type R 1:32.520 1:28.562 1:26.712 1:20.158 5:47.952 53.298

27 58 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara BMW e87 1:30.299 1:28.118 1:25.282 1:24.298 5:47.997 53.343
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28 66 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:34.327 1:27.463 1:24.451 1:21.805 5:48.046 53.392

29 26 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 1:38.463 1:26.244 1:22.440 1:21.669 5:48.816 54.162

30 68 Kiss Dominik - Peugeot 106 S16 1:34.749 1:28.926 1:23.947 1:22.921 5:50.543 55.889

31 46 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:32.542 1:28.833 1:24.854 1:24.468 5:50.697 56.043

32 14 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio 1:28.935 1:31.917 1:24.179 1:26.055 2.000 5:51.086 56.432

33 77 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:33.675 1:28.239 1:25.519 1:24.005 5:51.438 56.784

34 8 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza 1:42.819 1:27.097 1:20.853 1:20.897 5:51.666 57.012

35 41 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:36.385 1:29.236 1:24.731 1:23.751 5:54.103 59.449

36 63 Kolibár Jaroslav Sobod Tomáš BMW e36 1:33.199 1:27.937 1:32.646 10.000 1:22.682 5:56.464 1:01.810

37 25 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:33.268 1:31.993 1:27.611 1:24.950 5:57.822 1:03.168

38 20 Barborik Peter Barborikova Sara Renault Clio Sport 1:41.217 1:29.637 1:25.133 1:23.858 5:59.845 1:05.191

39 40 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:36.111 2.000 1:30.019 1:27.109 1:26.630 5:59.869 1:05.215

40 33 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.964 1:41.342 10.000 1:25.606 1:22.077 5:59.989 1:05.335

41 42 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:34.335 1:32.305 1:27.867 1:25.770 6:00.277 1:05.623

42 32 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.846 1:36.016 1:28.867 2.000 1:26.034 6:01.763 1:07.109

43 56 Cirbus Viktor - BMW e36 1:38.280 1:30.437 1:28.310 2.000 1:25.725 6:02.752 1:08.098

44 57 Tóth Károly - Lada 2105 1:34.406 1:31.836 1:29.869 2.000 1:27.575 6:03.686 1:09.032

45 67 Janke Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:40.865 1:33.393 1:26.100 1:24.266 6:04.624 1:09.970

46 53 Demke Ľubomír Gedeon Roman Škoda 130 1:34.184 1:32.409 2.000 1:30.556 2.000 1:28.561 6:05.710 1:11.056

47 10 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka BMW 330 xi 1:35.463 2.000 1:34.760 1:27.658 1:29.032 2.000 6:06.913 1:12.259

48 52 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 1:35.946 1:32.294 2.000 1:30.333 1:28.402 6:06.975 1:12.321

49 74 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:39.128 5.000 1:35.107 4.000 1:25.911 1:27.161 2.000 6:07.307 1:12.653

50 71 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:35.814 1:35.486 1:28.587 1:28.530 6:08.417 1:13.763

51 24 Tutko Daniel - Citroën C2 1:39.138 2.000 1:33.912 1:29.594 1:26.361 6:09.005 1:14.351

52 70 Kováčová Barbora Sačková Bianka Lada VFTS 1:41.970 1:32.279 1:27.850 1:27.351 2.000 6:09.450 1:14.796

53 61 Škarek Martin - BMW e46 1:38.968 1:31.392 1:25.985 1:35.445 5.000 6:11.790 1:17.136

54 80 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:37.403 1:32.335 1:31.173 1:31.727 2.000 6:12.638 1:17.984

55 19 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 1:38.694 1:36.874 1:31.116 2.000 1:28.354 6:15.038 1:20.384

56 16 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:38.122 1:36.295 1:34.304 4.000 1:28.533 6:17.254 1:22.600

57 72 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 1:45.591 1:35.091 1:29.124 1:28.296 6:18.102 1:23.448

58 17 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 1:36.955 2.000 1:36.546 2.000 1:32.838 4.000 1:31.962 6.000 6:18.301 1:23.647

59 59 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 Compact 1:36.180 1:34.415 2.000 1:38.941 2.000 1:29.138 6:18.674 1:24.020

60 35 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:43.182 1:37.454 4.000 1:29.128 1:30.895 4.000 6:20.659 1:26.005



61 48 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:39.103 1:37.143 1:34.705 1:31.110 6:22.061 1:27.407

62 34 Peko Martin - Ford Puma 1:39.440 1:38.168 1:33.157 1:32.066 6:22.831 1:28.177

63 79 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 1:41.022 1:36.495 1:33.867 1:33.634 2.000 6:25.018 1:30.364

64 38 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1:46.444 1:37.240 1:30.262 1:31.307 6:25.253 1:30.599

65 9 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 1:44.647 1:39.852 1:31.633 1:29.766 6:25.898 1:31.244

66 73 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:43.081 1:37.161 1:33.827 1:34.108 6:28.177 1:33.523

67 39 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 1:38.363 1:43.803 1:34.317 1:35.309 6:31.792 1:37.138

68 60 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 1:47.090 1:40.196 1:35.056 1:34.858 6:37.200 1:42.546

69 75 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 1:43.850 2.000 1:38.534 1:36.603 1:39.432 4.000 6:38.419 1:43.765

70 18 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza TDI 1:40.036 1:40.296 1:38.120 1:39.977 6:38.429 1:43.775

71 31 Kalakaj Radoslav Semko Róbert Toyota Celica 1:41.385 1:41.084 1:38.883 1:37.385 6:38.737 1:44.083

72 55 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:34.176 1:37.191 1:43.822 1:44.344 2.000 6:39.533 1:44.879

73 47 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 1:54.399 4.000 1:46.399 1:36.192 1:33.989 6:50.979 1:56.325

74 81 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo 2:00.111 1:56.421 1:47.297 1:44.469 7:28.298 2:33.644

75 76 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Honda Civic 1:58.650 2:02.503 1:58.673 1:58.859 7:58.685 3:04.031

7 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon Cupra

36 Florek Jozef - Suzuki Swift

78 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L

65 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30

6 Baka Boris Baka Stanislav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

45 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 37 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift 1:25.764 1:31.301 4.000 1:22.193 1:21.299 5:40.557

2 44 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:37.036 2.000 1:25.960 1:23.063 1:20.282 5:46.341 5.784

3 43 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1:28.726 1:26.244 1:29.572 1:23.039 5:47.581 7.024

4 41 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:36.385 1:29.236 1:24.731 1:23.751 5:54.103 13.546

5 40 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:36.111 2.000 1:30.019 1:27.109 1:26.630 5:59.869 19.312

6 42 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:34.335 1:32.305 1:27.867 1:25.770 6:00.277 19.720

7 35 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:43.182 1:37.454 4.000 1:29.128 1:30.895 4.000 6:20.659 40.102

8 34 Peko Martin - Ford Puma 1:39.440 1:38.168 1:33.157 1:32.066 6:22.831 42.274

9 38 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1:46.444 1:37.240 1:30.262 1:31.307 6:25.253 44.696
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10 39 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 1:38.363 1:43.803 1:34.317 1:35.309 6:31.792 51.235

11 76 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Honda Civic 1:58.650 2:02.503 1:58.673 1:58.859 7:58.685 2:18.128

36 Florek Jozef - Suzuki Swift

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 21 Kolek Jakub - Citroën C2 R2 1:21.971 2.000 1:21.668 1:18.947 1:16.292 5:18.878

2 28 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 1:22.027 1:20.959 1:20.724 2.000 1:18.018 5:21.728 2.850

3 27 Struckel Tomáš - Peugeot 106 S16 1:23.941 1:23.622 1:26.486 5.000 1:19.802 5:33.851 14.973

4 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:28.008 1:25.276 1:20.972 1:19.965 5:34.221 15.343

5 22 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:27.245 1:25.756 1:22.303 1:21.241 5:36.545 17.667

6 23 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.726 1:28.788 1:22.034 1:20.329 5:41.877 22.999

7 30 Nagy Tibor - Honda Civic 1:32.780 5.000 1:27.538 1:24.163 1:21.535 5:46.016 27.138

8 26 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 1:38.463 1:26.244 1:22.440 1:21.669 5:48.816 29.938

9 68 Kiss Dominik - Peugeot 106 S16 1:34.749 1:28.926 1:23.947 1:22.921 5:50.543 31.665

10 25 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:33.268 1:31.993 1:27.611 1:24.950 5:57.822 38.944

11 33 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.964 1:41.342 10.000 1:25.606 1:22.077 5:59.989 41.111

12 32 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.846 1:36.016 1:28.867 2.000 1:26.034 6:01.763 42.885

13 67 Janke Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:40.865 1:33.393 1:26.100 1:24.266 6:04.624 45.746

14 74 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:39.128 5.000 1:35.107 4.000 1:25.911 1:27.161 2.000 6:07.307 48.429

15 71 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:35.814 1:35.486 1:28.587 1:28.530 6:08.417 49.539

16 24 Tutko Daniel - Citroën C2 1:39.138 2.000 1:33.912 1:29.594 1:26.361 6:09.005 50.127

17 75 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 1:43.850 2.000 1:38.534 1:36.603 1:39.432 4.000 6:38.419 1:19.541

18 31 Kalakaj Radoslav Semko Róbert Toyota Celica 1:41.385 1:41.084 1:38.883 1:37.385 6:38.737 1:19.859

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 11 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 Gti 1:26.790 1:32.997 2.000 1:18.885 1:17.788 5:36.460

2 13 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:27.475 1:25.453 1:24.317 2.000 1:23.099 2.000 5:40.344 3.884

3 12 Pašiak Tomáš - VW Golf Gti 1:30.661 4.000 1:29.043 1:22.415 1:20.413 5:42.532 6.072

4 15 Prokopčák Peter Andráš František Honda Civic Type R 1:32.520 1:28.562 1:26.712 1:20.158 5:47.952 11.492

5 14 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio 1:28.935 1:31.917 1:24.179 1:26.055 2.000 5:51.086 14.626

6 20 Barborik Peter Barborikova Sara Renault Clio Sport 1:41.217 1:29.637 1:25.133 1:23.858 5:59.845 23.385
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7 19 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 1:38.694 1:36.874 1:31.116 2.000 1:28.354 6:15.038 38.578

8 16 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:38.122 1:36.295 1:34.304 4.000 1:28.533 6:17.254 40.794

9 72 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 1:45.591 1:35.091 1:29.124 1:28.296 6:18.102 41.642

10 17 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 1:36.955 2.000 1:36.546 2.000 1:32.838 4.000 1:31.962 6.000 6:18.301 41.841

11 18 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza TDI 1:40.036 1:40.296 1:38.120 1:39.977 6:38.429 1:01.969

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 1 Ondrej Tomáš Slovák Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:15.508 1:15.008 1:12.519 1:11.619 4:54.654

2 3 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:18.489 1:20.244 1:16.741 1:14.886 5:10.360 15.706

3 4 Deme Jozef Belovics Alfréd Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:20.561 1:22.907 4.000 1:14.677 2.000 1:17.999 6.000 5:16.144 21.490

4 5 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:22.063 1:22.543 1:17.719 1:15.956 5:18.281 23.627

5 2 Benček Dominik Korčaková Zuzana Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:32.597 5.000 1:20.692 1:19.373 2.000 1:17.565 5:30.227 35.573

6 69 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:32.902 1:25.681 1:25.969 4.000 1:20.283 5:44.835 50.181

7 8 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza 1:42.819 1:27.097 1:20.853 1:20.897 5:51.666 57.012

8 10 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka BMW 330 xi 1:35.463 2.000 1:34.760 1:27.658 1:29.032 2.000 6:06.913 1:12.259

9 9 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 1:44.647 1:39.852 1:31.633 1:29.766 6:25.898 1:31.244

6 Baka Boris Baka Stanislav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

7 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon Cupra

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 49 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:26.193 1:24.902 2.000 1:21.435 1:19.938 5:32.468

2 50 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 1:31.533 4.000 1:26.094 1:22.020 1:21.845 5:41.492 9.024

3 51 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 1:28.691 1:25.491 1:27.091 1:25.102 5:46.375 13.907

4 53 Demke Ľubomír Gedeon Roman Škoda 130 1:34.184 1:32.409 2.000 1:30.556 2.000 1:28.561 6:05.710 33.242

5 52 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 1:35.946 1:32.294 2.000 1:30.333 1:28.402 6:06.975 34.507

45 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 54 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:27.688 1:25.950 1:21.730 1:21.271 5:36.639

2 58 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara BMW e87 1:30.299 1:28.118 1:25.282 1:24.298 5:47.997 11.358

TRIEDA 4
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3 46 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:32.542 1:28.833 1:24.854 1:24.468 5:50.697 14.058

4 56 Cirbus Viktor - BMW e36 1:38.280 1:30.437 1:28.310 2.000 1:25.725 6:02.752 26.113

5 57 Tóth Károly - Lada 2105 1:34.406 1:31.836 1:29.869 2.000 1:27.575 6:03.686 27.047

6 70 Kováčová Barbora Sačková Bianka Lada VFTS 1:41.970 1:32.279 1:27.850 1:27.351 2.000 6:09.450 32.811

7 59 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 Compact 1:36.180 1:34.415 2.000 1:38.941 2.000 1:29.138 6:18.674 42.035

8 73 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:43.081 1:37.161 1:33.827 1:34.108 6:28.177 51.538

9 60 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 1:47.090 1:40.196 1:35.056 1:34.858 6:37.200 1:00.561

10 55 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:34.176 1:37.191 1:43.822 1:44.344 2.000 6:39.533 1:02.894

11 47 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 1:54.399 4.000 1:46.399 1:36.192 1:33.989 6:50.979 1:14.340

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 62 Rejta Ladislav Marcin Dávid BMW e46 Coupe 1:26.625 1:22.927 1:22.042 2.000 1:20.189 5:31.783

2 64 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:32.516 1:26.046 1:22.989 1:20.894 5:42.445 10.662

3 66 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:34.327 1:27.463 1:24.451 1:21.805 5:48.046 16.263

4 63 Kolibár Jaroslav Sobod Tomáš BMW e36 1:33.199 1:27.937 1:32.646 10.000 1:22.682 5:56.464 24.681

5 61 Škarek Martin - BMW e46 1:38.968 1:31.392 1:25.985 1:35.445 5.000 6:11.790 40.007

65 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 77 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:33.675 1:28.239 1:25.519 1:24.005 5:51.438

2 80 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:37.403 1:32.335 1:31.173 1:31.727 2.000 6:12.638 21.200

3 48 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:39.103 1:37.143 1:34.705 1:31.110 6:22.061 30.623

4 79 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 1:41.022 1:36.495 1:33.867 1:33.634 2.000 6:25.018 33.580

5 81 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo 2:00.111 1:56.421 1:47.297 1:44.469 7:28.298 1:36.860

78 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 74 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:39.128 5.000 1:35.107 4.000 1:25.911 1:27.161 2.000 6:07.307

2 71 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:35.814 1:35.486 1:28.587 1:28.530 6:08.417 1.110

3 70 Kováčová Barbora Sačková Bianka Lada VFTS 1:41.970 1:32.279 1:27.850 1:27.351 2.000 6:09.450 2.143
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4 72 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 1:45.591 1:35.091 1:29.124 1:28.296 6:18.102 10.795

5 73 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:43.081 1:37.161 1:33.827 1:34.108 6:28.177 20.870

6 75 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 1:43.850 2.000 1:38.534 1:36.603 1:39.432 4.000 6:38.419 31.112

7 76 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Honda Civic 1:58.650 2:02.503 1:58.673 1:58.859 7:58.685 1:51.378

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 32 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 1:30.846 1:36.016 1:28.867 2.000 1:26.034 6:01.763

2 67 Janke Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:40.865 1:33.393 1:26.100 1:24.266 6:04.624 2.861

3 35 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:43.182 1:37.454 4.000 1:29.128 1:30.895 4.000 6:20.659 18.896

4 34 Peko Martin - Ford Puma 1:39.440 1:38.168 1:33.157 1:32.066 6:22.831 21.068

5 31 Kalakaj Radoslav Semko Róbert Toyota Celica 1:41.385 1:41.084 1:38.883 1:37.385 6:38.737 36.974

6 76 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Honda Civic 1:58.650 2:02.503 1:58.673 1:58.859 7:58.685 1:56.922

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 69 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:32.902 1:25.681 1:25.969 4.000 1:20.283 5:44.835

2 58 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara BMW e87 1:30.299 1:28.118 1:25.282 1:24.298 5:47.997 3.162

3 20 Barborik Peter Barborikova Sara Renault Clio Sport 1:41.217 1:29.637 1:25.133 1:23.858 5:59.845 15.010

4 10 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka BMW 330 xi 1:35.463 2.000 1:34.760 1:27.658 1:29.032 2.000 6:06.913 22.078

5 19 Kovalčik Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 1:38.694 1:36.874 1:31.116 2.000 1:28.354 6:15.038 30.203

6 59 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 Compact 1:36.180 1:34.415 2.000 1:38.941 2.000 1:29.138 6:18.674 33.839

7 73 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:43.081 1:37.161 1:33.827 1:34.108 6:28.177 43.342

8 60 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 1:47.090 1:40.196 1:35.056 1:34.858 6:37.200 52.365

9 18 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza TDI 1:40.036 1:40.296 1:38.120 1:39.977 6:38.429 53.594

10 47 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 1:54.399 4.000 1:46.399 1:36.192 1:33.989 6:50.979 1:06.144
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